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144
74
82

294

236
65
66

100

295
142
293
23
64
36
81
61
299
25
26
85
298
135
89
52
96

47
228
117

46

57

75
105

7
120

84

48

88
2901
292

22
131
104
235
143

62

63

60

11

12
169
233

42

71

59

Name
NICKI SOUTHERLAND

JEN SOUTHERLAND
FELIX RIPPY
VALENTIN LOPEZ
DAN JOHNSON
DREW HOUCK
CHELSEA SNIPES
CANDI WALTON
JACOB WALTON
BRAD KRIEG

HALEY BRANDT
MANDY SCOTT
SHELBY ELEY
AMBER HOUCK
ANGIE LUTES

DON GARRINGER
MARK HAGGENJOS
CHRISTEN JOHNSON
CHRIS SCHANZ
KELLY HEMMELGARN
LAURIE EVANS

KIRK EVANS

AFTON RIDGWAY
BOB KRIEG

PATRICK CAVANAUGH
ELIZABETH FIELDS
JULIE SHREEVE
MISSY KRIEG

KYLEE REDFORD
KRISTINA KUHN
TERRY BRANDON
JOANN SCOTT
EMILY LEAS

DAN DILLER

GRANT GLENTZER
TAYLOR DONATHAN
JENNY GLENTZER
RON LAUX

ARNOLD CLEVENGER
ASHLEY MILLER
STEFANIE FENNIG
ANNETTE ALEXANDER
ELIZABETH INMAN

ELIZABETH WOODMANSEE

RYAN JOHNSON
NICOLE MOCK
BRANDON MOCK
MICHELLE GROWELL
AGNES HOWELL
FLOYD HOWELL

EVA FARMER
MISCHA STATON
KERRIMCCLUNG
GRAND JOHNSON
BRANDON DONATHAN
MARION DONATHAN
KYLIE CROWE
LINCOLN CROWE

JRDS 5K

Division
Female 10 - 14
Female 50 - 59

Male 50 - 59
Male 40 - 49
Male 30 - 39
Male 20 - 29
Female 20 - 29
Female 20 - 29
Male 20 - 29
Male 40 - 49
Female 30 - 39
Female 10 - 14
Female 20 - 29
Female 20 - 29
Female 30 - 39
Male 50 - 59
Male 60 - 69
Female 30 - 39
Male 30 - 39
Female 40 - 49
Female 30 - 39
Male 30 - 39
Female 30 - 39
Male 60 - 69
Male 30 - 39
Female 30 - 39
Female 30 - 39
Female 40 - 49
Female 20 - 29
Female 40 - 49
Male 60 - 69
Female 40 - 49
Female 30 - 39
Male 60 - 69

Male 0 -9
Female 20 - 29
Female 30 - 39

Male 60 - 69
Male 50 - 59
Female 30 - 39
Female 30 - 39
Female 40 - 49
Female 40 - 49
Female 30 - 39
Male Walker
Female 30 - 39
Male Walker
Female 40 - 49
Female 70 - 120
Male 70 - 120
Female 60 - 69
Female 30 - 39
Female 20 - 29
Male Walker
Male Walker
Male Walker
Female 10 - 14
Male 10 - 14
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!

Div Place
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Time
00:21:25.52
00:21:41.63
00:21:46.99
00:22:34.97
00:22:52.78
00:23:40.59
00:24:25.29
00:25:13.05
00:25:21.65
00:26:03.96
00:26:56.79
00:27:12.19
00:27:29.94
00:27:52.96
00:28:08.41
00:28:20.43
00:28:34.91
00:29:15.59
00:29:38.45
00:29:55.99
00:30:06.49
00:30:44.81
00:31:37.28
00:32:16.49
00:32:50.00
00:33:01.72
00:33:01.80
00:33:12.68
00:33:37.79
00:34:17.29
00:34:23.17
00:35:25.75
00:35:31.43
00:35:41.22
00:35:53.47
00:35:55.28
00:36:11.57
00:36:14.19
00:36:16.49
00:36:17.06
00:37:02.54
00:40:57.53
00:40:58.39
00:42:21.04
00:43:38.89
00:44:54.46
00:44:55.44
00:54:35.07
00:55:37.23
00:55:37.67
00:55:43.79
00:58:18.53
00:58:19.30
00:59:36.58
01:00:55.61
01:00:56.93
01:02:14.34
01:02:14.97

Pace
06:53

06:58
07:00
07:16
07:21
07:37
07:51
08:07
08:09
08:23
08:40
08:45
08:51
08:58
09:03
09:07
09:11
09:25
09:32
09:38
09:41
09:53
10:10
10:23
10:34
10:37
10:37
10:41
10:49
11:02
11:04
11:24
11:26
11:29
11:33
11:33
11:38
11:39
11:40
11:40
11:55
13:11
13:11
13:37
14:02
14:27
14:27
17:34
17:54
17:54
17:56
18:46
18:46
19:11
19:36
19:37
20:01
20:02

Speed
8.7mph

8.6mph
8.6mph
8.3mph
8.1mph
7.9mph
7.6mph
7.4mph
7.4mph
7.2mph
6.9mph
6.9mph
6.8mph
6.7mph
6.6mph
6.6mph
6.5mph
6.4mph
6.3mph
6.2mph
6.2mph
6.1mph
5.9mph
5.8mph
5.7mph
5.6mph
5.6mph
5.6mph
5.5mph
5.4mph
5.4mph
5.3mph
5.2mph
5.2mph
5.2mph
5.2mph
5.2mph
5.1mph
5.1mph
5.1mph
5.0mph
4.6mph
4.5mph
4.4mph
4.3mph
4.2mph
4.1mph
3.4mph
3.4mph
3.4mph
3.3mph
3.2mph
3.2mph
3.1mph
3.1mph
3.1mph
3.0mph
3.0mph

Race Points

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
11
11
11
13
11
9
7
11
11
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Type
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Walker
Runner
Walker
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Walker
Walker
Walker
Runner

Runner



