## JRDS 5K

						_			_
Place 1	<u>Bib #</u> 72	<u>Name</u> NICKI SOUTHERLAND	<u>Division</u> Female 10 - 14	Div Place	<u>Time</u> 00:21:25.52	<u>Pace</u> 06:53	<u>Speed</u> 8.7mph	Race Points	<u>Type</u> Runner
2	67	JEN SOUTHERLAND	Female 50 - 59	1	00:21:41.63	06:58	8.6mph	13	Runner
3	144	FELIX RIPPY	Male 50 - 59	1	00:21:46.99	07:00	8.6mph	13	Runner
4	74	VALENTIN LOPEZ	Male 40 - 49	1	00:22:34.97	07:16	8.3mph	13	Runner
5	82	DAN JOHNSON	Male 30 - 39	1	00:22:52.78	07:10	8.1mph	13	Runner
6	294	DREW HOUCK	Male 20 - 29	1	00:23:40.59	07:37	7.9mph	13	Runner
7	236	CHELSEA SNIPES	Female 20 - 29	1	00:24:25.29	07:51	7.6mph	13	Runner
8	65	CANDI WALTON	Female 20 - 29	1	00:25:13.05	08:07	7.4mph	13	Runner
9	66	JACOB WALTON	Male 20 - 29	2	00:25:21.65	08:09	•	11	Runner
	100	BRAD KRIEG		2			7.4mph	11	Runner
10	258		Male 40 - 49	2	00:26:03.96	08:23	7.2mph	11	
11		HALEY BRANDT	Female 30 - 39	1	00:26:56.79	08:40	6.9mph	13	Runner
12	295	MANDY SCOTT	Female 10 - 14	2	00:27:12.19	08:45	6.9mph	11	Runner
13	142	SHELBY ELEY	Female 20 - 29	3	00:27:29.94	08:51	6.8mph	9	Runner
14	293	AMBER HOUCK	Female 20 - 29	4	00:27:52.96	08:58	6.7mph	7	Runner
15	23	ANGIE LUTES	Female 30 - 39	2	00:28:08.41	09:03	6.6mph	11	Runner
16	64	DON GARRINGER	Male 50 - 59	2	00:28:20.43	09:07	6.6mph	11	Runner
17	36	MARK HAGGENJOS	Male 60 - 69	1	00:28:34.91	09:11	6.5mph	13	Runner
18	81	CHRISTEN JOHNSON	Female 30 - 39	3	00:29:15.59	09:25	6.4mph	9	Runner
19	61	CHRIS SCHANZ	Male 30 - 39	2	00:29:38.45	09:32	6.3mph	11	Runner
20	299	KELLY HEMMELGARN	Female 40 - 49	1	00:29:55.99	09:38	6.2mph	13	Runner
21	25	LAURIE EVANS	Female 30 - 39	4	00:30:06.49	09:41	6.2mph	7	Runner
22	26	KIRK EVANS	Male 30 - 39	3	00:30:44.81	09:53	6.1mph	9	Runner
23	85	AFTON RIDGWAY	Female 30 - 39	5	00:31:37.28	10:10	5.9mph	6	Runner
24	298	BOB KRIEG	Male 60 - 69	2	00:32:16.49	10:23	5.8mph	11	Runner
25	135	PATRICK CAVANAUGH	Male 30 - 39	4	00:32:50.00	10:34	5.7mph	7	Runner
26	89	ELIZABETH FIELDS	Female 30 - 39	6	00:33:01.72	10:37	5.6mph	5	Runner
27	52	JULIE SHREEVE	Female 30 - 39	7	00:33:01.80	10:37	5.6mph	4	Runner
28	96	MISSY KRIEG	Female 40 - 49	2	00:33:12.68	10:41	5.6mph	11	Runner
29	9	KYLEE REDFORD	Female 20 - 29	5	00:33:37.79	10:49	5.5mph	6	Runner
30	47	KRISTINA KUHN	Female 40 - 49	3	00:34:17.29	11:02	5.4mph	9	Runner
31	228	TERRY BRANDON	Male 60 - 69	3	00:34:23.17	11:04	5.4mph	9	Runner
32	117	JOANN SCOTT	Female 40 - 49	4	00:35:25.75	11:24	5.3mph	7	Runner
33 34	46 57	EMILY LEAS DAN DILLER	Female 30 - 39 Male 60 - 69	8	00:35:31.43 00:35:41.22	11:26 11:29	5.2mph 5.2mph	3	Runner Runner
35	75	GRANT GLENTZER	Male 0 - 9	4 1	00:35:53.47	11:33	5.2mph	7 13	Runner
36	105	TAYLOR DONATHAN	Female 20 - 29	6	00:35:55.28	11:33	5.2mph	5	Runner
37	77	JENNY GLENTZER	Female 30 - 39	9	00:36:11.57	11:38	5.2mph	2	Runner
38	120	RON LAUX	Male 60 - 69	5	00:36:14.19	11:39	5.1mph	6	Runner
39	84	ARNOLD CLEVENGER	Male 50 - 59	3	00:36:16.49	11:40	5.1mph	9	Runner
40	48	ASHLEY MILLER	Female 30 - 39	10	00:36:17.06	11:40	5.1mph	1	Runner
41	88	STEFANIE FENNIG	Female 30 - 39	11	00:37:02.54	11:55	5.0mph	0	Runner
42	291	ANNETTE ALEXANDER	Female 40 - 49	5	00:40:57.53	13:11	4.6mph	6	Runner
43	292	ELIZABETH INMAN	Female 40 - 49	6	00:40:58.39	13:11	4.5mph	5	Runner
44	22	ELIZABETH WOODMANSEE	Female 30 - 39	12	00:42:21.04	13:37	4.4mph	0	Runner
45 46	131 104	RYAN JOHNSON NICOLE MOCK	Male Walker Female 30 - 39	1	00:43:38.89 00:44:54.46	14:02 14:27	4.3mph 4.2mph	13	Walker Runner
47	235	BRANDON MOCK	Male Walker	13 2	00:44:55.44	14:27	4.2mph	0 11	Walker
48	143	MICHELLE GROWELL	Female 40 - 49	7	00:54:35.07	17:34	3.4mph	4	Runner
49	62	AGNES HOWELL	Female 70 - 120	1	00:55:37.23	17:54	3.4mph	13	Runner
50	63	FLOYD HOWELL	Male 70 - 120	1	00:55:37.67	17:54	3.4mph	13	Runner
51	60	EVA FARMER	Female 60 - 69	1	00:55:43.79	17:56	3.3mph	13	Runner
52	11	MISCHA STATON	Female 30 - 39	14	00:58:18.53	18:46	3.2mph	0	Runner
53	12	KERRI MCCLUNG	Female 20 - 29	7	00:58:19.30	18:46	3.2mph	4	Runner
54	169	GRAND JOHNSON	Male Walker	3	00:59:36.58	19:11	3.1mph	9	Walker
55	233	BRANDON DONATHAN	Male Walker	4	01:00:55.61	19:36	3.1mph	7	Walker
56	42	MARION DONATHAN	Male Walker	5	01:00:56.93	19:37	3.1mph	6	Walker
57 58	71 59	KYLIE CROWE LINCOLN CROWE	Female 10 - 14 Male 10 - 14	3	01:02:14.34	20:01 20:02	3.0mph	9	Runner Runner
50	วิช	LINGOLIN GINOVVE		1	01:02:14.97	20.02	3.0mph	13 #N/A	Nulliel
			#REF!					#N/A	

#REF! #REF! #N/A #N/A #N/A